
FROM:
calvin sun
PWinternational
5301 Polk St

US 

(346) 235-4816

TRK#

DIMMED: 39 X 15 X 7 IN

REF: ZJMRC-250429-2807
INV: ZJMRC-250429-2807
PO: ZJMRC-250429-2807 DEPT: ZJMRC-250429-2807

Houston TX 77023

SHIP DATE: 29APR25
ACTWGT: 20.28 LB
CAD: 259167191/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

AnnaBankz Diaz
AnnaBankz Diaz

2208 NE JUANITA PL

12397855309
Cape Coral FL 33909 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

2/
4A

CC
/C

6C
4

8808 9188 7775

     33909

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8808 9188 7775


